For further information please visit www.walkerfiltration.com
Breathable Air
Systems
Walker Filtration Breathable Air Systems |  BA3022 to BA3031
Flow rates 15 SCFM (25 Nm³/h) to 30 SCFM (50 Nm³/h)
Designed to suit 2 and 4 port breathable air installations, these
purification packages offer exceptional dirt holding capacity
and can be installed where safe, breathable compressed air is

BA3031FH 30 50 19.49 (495) N/A 19.96 (507) 20.32 (516) 14.6 6.6 4 at " E30408DXA/E30408DAC
* Rated flow at 100 psig (7 barg), reference conditions at 14.7 psi(a) (1.014 bar(a)), 68°F (20°C)
Ordering Information
1. BA3022W or BA3031W: wall mounting option with Duplex Filter.
2. BA3022WH or BA3031WH: wall mounting option with Duplex Filter and compressed air heater.
3. BA3022F or BA3031F: Duplex Filter mounted onto a portable frame.
4. BA3022FH or BA3031FH: Duplex Filter and compressed air heater mounted onto a portable frame.
Technical Notes
1. Additional filtration including a Water Separator is required.
2. Duplex filters offer 2 stage filtration within one filter unit. Each filtration package provides an DXA (0.01 micron) grade element in the lower
section for oil removal, while the DAC grade element in the upper section is for odor removal.